
Date City, State 65LLSS 85LPS 85 Lt.PS 95LPS 10PS 5.0 Mini Rods LWSS 9PF 2.6 3.0 4x4 PS 4WD TWD

June 2 & 3, 2023 Nashville, Illinois 2 2

Saturday, June 10, 2023 Mexico, Missouri 1 1 1 1 1 1

Friday, June 16, 2023 Paris, Missouri 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Saturday, June 17, 2023 Fayette, Missouri 1 1 1 1 1

Friday, June 23, 2023 Mound City, Missouri 1 1 1 1 1 1

Saturday, June 24, 2023 Mound City, Missouri 1 1 1 1 1 1

June 30 & July 1 Osceola, IA 2 2 2

Friday, July 7, 2023 Chillicothe, Missouri 1 1 1

Saturday, July 22, 2023 Kohoka, MO 1 1 1 1 1 1

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Freeport, IL 1

Thursday, July 27, 2023 Bowling Green, MO 1 1 1

Friday, July 28, 2023 Council Bluff, Iowa 1 1 1 1 1 1

Saturday, July 29, 2023 Atlantic, Iowa 1 1 1 1 1

Monday, July 31, 2023 Mendon, IL 1 1 1 1

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Altamont, Illinois 1 1 1 1

Thursday, August 3, 2023 Springfield, Nebraska 1 1 1

Friday, August 4, 2023 Washington, Missouri 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Friday, August 4, 2023 McLouth, Kansas 1 1 1 1 1

Saturday, August 5, 2023 McLouth, Kansas 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Monday, August 14, 2023 Missouri State Fair 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Friday, September 15, 2023 Cape Girardeau, MO 1 1 1 1

65LLSS 85LPS 85 Lt.PS 95LPS 10PS 5.0 Mini Rods UNSS 9PF 2.6 3.0 4x4 PS 4WD TWD

Totals 6 16 10 19 4 5 4 11 6 10 1 11 7

2023 Champion Seed Western Series Schedule


